SPORTS & NEWS’ $7mo

ESPNews 32
ESPNU 33
NFL Network 39
Tennis Channel 43
Golf Channel 44
Cowboy Channel 45
SEC Network 46
Outdoor Channel 47
Pursuit Channel 48
FS2 57
CBS Sports Network 52
RACER 72
CNN International 106

CNBC World 108

FAMILY FAVORITES' $7mo

Nick Jr 124
Nick2 126
Nick Toons 127
Boomerang 129
Disney Jr 134
Disney XD 136
Teen Nick 140
Discovery Family 143
Nat Geo WILD 150
Desination America 154
Science 155
American Heroes 157
Discovery Life 175
Magnolia Network 200
Cooking Channel 203
Family Entertainment TV 210
Hallmark Family 213
Nick Music 236

Great American Family 247 /

SUPPORTED STREAMING DEVICES

» Apple TV
» Amazon Fire TV
» Roku

Note: Older devices may not operate with
this service. Call us for recommendations.

MOVIES & MUSIC' $7mo
BBC America 83
AXS 88
Military History 159
Viceland 161
FYI 163
Lifetime Real Women 178
WeTV 183
FXM 214
Logo 216
Reelz 217
Crime & Investigation 218
TCM 222
HD Net 225
IFC 227
Sundance 228
MTV2 234
BET Jams 235
BET Her 238
MTYV Classic 243
BET Soul 244
BET Gospel 245
Tr3s 246

CMT Music 249 /

FAVORITES en ESPANOL’ $7/mo

Discovery en Espanol 260

Discovery Familia 261
ESPN Deportes 262
Telemundo 263

Universo 264

*Requires subscription to ESSENTIAL PLUS

Rates effective April 1, 2025.
All rates shown are monthly.
Service not available in all areas.

«'NICP

northerniowa
COMUUNIGATIZNS PARTHERS

CLOUD DVR PRICING
100 Gigabytes................. INCLUDED
250 Gigabytes.................. $5.00/mo
500 Gigabytes.................. $7.50/mo
1Terabyte............ooouee.. $10.00/mo

04-25

CONNEGTED 10 THE WORLD

STREAMING
PROGRAM GUIDE

Call 515-928-2110
Visit TBCtel.com




WATCHTVEVERYWHERE INCLUDED

ESSENTIAL

$49.95/m0

KFPX ION

WOI ABC

KEYC CBS OOM (Mankato)
KEYC FOX OOM (Mankato)
KCCI CBS

KDIN PBS

WHO NBC

WHO DT4 Weather

KDSM FOX

KCWI CW

KCWI 4 Quest

KCWI 5 Get TV

lowa High School Sports
lowa High School Sports 2
CSPAN

CSPAN 2

HSN

Qvc

INSP

115
116
171
172
221

EWTN

TBN

Terril Local Channel

Royal Local Channel

GT-RA School Channel

River Valley Local Channel
Ringsted Armstrong Local Channel
Ayrshire Local Channel
Whittemore Local Channel
Titonka Local Channel

West Bend-Mallard Local Channel
Pocahontas Local Channel
Rol-Hav-Pal Local Channel
Spencer Weather Channel

AMU Public

Algona Local Channel

Algona Weather

Bounce

257
258
901
902
903
904
905
906
907
908
910
911
914
916
918
919
920
968

Grit

Laff

ion Mystery

Court TV

WOI 4 The Nest
KDMI3 ThisTV
KDMITCT

WHO2 Rewind TV
WHO3 Antenna TV
KCCI2 MeTV

KDIN PBS KIDS
KDIN PBSWorld
KDSM2 Comet
KDSM3 Charge
WOI2 True Crime
KDSM4 TBD

KDIN PBS Create
KCCI3 MyNet/Heroes & Icons

969
970
971
972
975
976
985
986
987
988
989
990
992
993
995
997
998
999

ESSENTIAL PLUS

$119.90m0

Includes ALL channels listed in ESSENTIAL

WATCHTVEVERYWHERE INCLUDED

ESPN

ESPN2

FS1

FanDuel Midwest

FanDuel Midwest Extra

Big Ten Network Overflow 1
Big Ten Network Overflow 2
Big Ten Network

MLB Network

News Nation

TBS

TNT

FX

USA

SyFy

A&E

truTV

BET

Paramount Network

FXX

30
31
50
53
54
61
62
66
70
75
76
77
78
79
81
85
86
87
89
90

Comedy Central

E!

The Weather Channel
Fox News Channel
NewsMax

CNN

HLN

MSNBC

CNBC

Fox Business
Nickelodeon

Cartoon Network
Disney Channel
Freeform

Discovery
MotorTrend

National Geographic
Animal Planet
Investigation Discovery
History

91

93

99
102
103
104
105
107
111
112
123
131
133
138
144
145
149
153
156
160

GSN

Lifetime

Lifetime Movie Network
Oxygen

OWN

TLC

Bravo

HGTV

Food Network
Travel Channel
RFD TV

Hallmark Channel
Hallmark Mystery
TV Land

AMC

MTV

VH1

CMT

Music Choice

167
177
179
182
188
189
190
199
202
205
209
211
212
220
226
233
242
248
801-850

Independently stream TV on up to three devices

while two cloud DVR recordings are underway.

»

Record up to five shows at the same time with
a subscription to 1 Terabyte Cloud DVR.

Keep recordings for up to one year.
Cloud DVR recordings will automatically delete

one year from date of recording.




